Amwythig - Ysbyty RS - Middletown - Y Trallwng (Y Drenewydd x76) > <

TANAT
VALLEY
Powys COACHES

Shrewsbury - R S Hospital - Middletown - Welshpool (Newtown x76)

Dydd Llun i Sadwrn Mondays to Saturdays, No Service Bank Hoildays (except Good Friday) from 01/09/25
Rhif y Gwasanaeth Service No x77 | x77 x77 x77 - x77 - x77 | x77 -
Codau Codes Col
Amwythig, Ffordd Llundain Coleg gad/dep |Shrewsbury, London Road College (when open) 16:27
v
Amwythig, Gorsaf Fysiau [R] 2= gad/dep |Shrewsbury, Bus Station [R] = 09:12 11:22 ... 13:22 ... 1422 ... 16:47 18:02
Copthorne, Barics Copthorne, Barracks 09:17 11:27 13:27 14:27 .... 16:52 18:07
Ysbyty Amwythig, Prif Ward H| Royal Shrewsbury Hospital, Main Ward Ent ... 09:22 11:32 13:32 ... 14:32 ... 17:02 18:12
Parc Gains, The Onslow Gains Park, The Onslow 09:24 11:34 13:34 14:34 17:04 18:14
Troad Ford, A458/Butt Lane Ford Turn, A458/Butt Lane 09:31 11:41 13:41 ... 1441 ... 17:11  18:21
Harlfway House, Tafarn Halfway House, Inn 09:39 11:49 13:49 ... 1449 ... 17:19 18:29
Middletown, Tafarn y Breidden Middletown, Breidden Inn 07:31 09:44 o000 11:54 o000 13:54 o000 14:54 0000 17:24 18:34
Trewern, Parc Caradog Trewern, Parc Caradog 07:36 09:49 11:59 13:59 ... 1449 ... 17:29 18:39
Tal-y-bont, Green Dragon Buttington, Green Dragon 07:40 09:53 12:03 14:03 .... 15:03 .... 17:33 18:43
Y Trallwng, Gorsaf Fysiau = cyr/arr  |Welshpool, Bus Station = 07:47 10:00 12:10 .... 14:10 .... 1510 ... 17:40 18:50
\ > | x16 | > | x16 | > [ x16| > [ x16 ] V¥ > | x76 |
Y Trallwng, Gorsaf Fysiau [D] gad/dep |Welshpool, Bus Station [D] 07:49 10:18 12:18 eeee 14:18  .... 15:13 17:45 18:58
Coed-y-dinas, Prif Ffordd Coed-y-dinas, Main Road 07:54 10:23 12:23 oo 14:23 ... 15:18 17:50 19:02
Aberriw, Gwesty'r Llew Berriew, Lion Hotel | 10:30 ... 12:30 .... 14:30 .... | 17:57 |
Garthmyl, Nags Head Garthmyl, Nags Head | cees 10:42 cees 12:42 ™ 14:34 ceee | 18:0IR cees |
Kingswood, Gwesty'r Ceiliog Kingswood, Cock Hotel 07:59 | | | eeee 15:23 | 19:07
Trefaldwyn, Ffordd Maldwyn Montgomery, Maldwyn Way 08:08 | | — | eeee  15:34 | 19:17
Aber-miwl, Swyddfa Bost Abermule, Post Office 08:18 10:42 12:42 14:42 .... 15:42 18:09R 19:27
Y Drenewydd, Gorsaf Fysiau = cyrlarr |Newtown, Bus Station = 08:30R 10:54 12:54 we.e  14:54 ... 15:54 18:20R 19:38
Y Drenewydd, Campws Coleg Powys Newtown, Coleg Powys Campus 08:36

(Y Drenewydd x76) Y Trallwng - Middletown - Ysbyty R S - Amwythig » oea

VALLEY

‘COACHES

(Newtown x76) Welshpool - Middletown - R S Hospital - Shrewsbury

Dydd Llun i Sadwrn Mondays to Saturdays, No Service Bank Hoildays (except Good Friday) from 01/09/25
Rhif y Gwasanaeth Service No x76 ’ x77 ’ x77
Codau Codes S+H Col Col S+H

Y Drenewydd, Campws Coleg Powys Newtown, Coleg Powys Campus 16:10
Y Drenewydd, Gorsaf Fysiau [C] == | gad/dep |[Newtown, Bus Station [C] = 06:44 07:00 07:51 09:05 10:05 ... 12:05 14:05 16:19 16:21
Aber-miwl, Swyddfa Bost Abermule, Post Office 06:55 07:12 08:03 09:16 eeee 10:17 ... 12:17 14:17 16:30 16:33

Garthmyl, Nags Head Garthmyl, Nags Head | 07:19 08:10 | eeee 10:24 ... 12:24 14:24 | 16:40

Aberriw, Gwesty'r Llew Berriew, Lion Hotel | 07:22 08:13 | eeee  10:27 .0 12:27 ... 14:27 | 16:43

Trefaldwyn, Ffordd Maldwyn Montgomery, Maldwyn Way 07:06 | | 09:27 0000 | o000 | | 16:41 |

Kingswood, Gwesty'r Ceiliog Kingswood, Cock Hotel 07:15 | | 09:36 | | | 16:50 |
Coed-y-Dinas, Prif Ffordd Coed-y-dinas, Main Road 07:20 07:29 08:20 09:41 10:34 .... 12:34 14:34 16:55 16:50
Y Trallwng, Gorsaf Fysiau = | cyr/farr |Welshpool, Bus Station = 07:27 07:36 08:37 09:48 10:41 12:41 14:41 17:02 16:57

> x77 v > x77 > x77 > x77 > x77 v > x77
Y Trallwng, Gorsaf Fysiau [C] gad/dep |Welshpool, Bus Station [C] 07:40 07:40 09:50 ... 10:50 ... 12:50 14:50 17:05 17:05
Tal-y-bont, Green Dragon Buttington, Green Dragon 07:46 07:46 09:56 .... 10:56 ... 12:56 14:56 17:11 17:11
Trewern, Parc Caradog Trewern, Parc Caradog 07:50 07:50 10:00 .... 11:00 ... 13:00 15:00 17:15 17:15
Middletown, Tafarn y Breidden Middletown, Breidden Inn om0 07:55 07:55 o000 om0 10:05 om0 11:05 oo 13:05 om0 15:05 17:20 om0 17:20
Harlfway House, Tafarn Halfway House, Inn 08:00 08:00 10:10 ... 1L:10 ... 13:10 15:10 17:25 17:25
Troad Ford, A458/Butt Lane Ford Turn, A458/Butt Lane 08:08 08:08 ... veee10:18 .0 1118 L0 13:018 ... 15:18 17:33 ... 17:33
Parc Gains, The Onslow Gains Park, The Onslow 08:14 08:14 10:24 11:24 ... 13:24 15:24 17:39 17:39
Ysbyty Amwythig, Prif Ward H| Royal Shrewsbury Hospital, Main Ward Ent [H [ | | 10:27 ... 11:27 ... 13:27 15:27 17:42 17:42
Copthorne, Barics Copthorne, Barracks 08:27 08:27 10:31 eeee 3T Ll 13:31 15:31 17:46 17:46
Ammythig, Gorsaf Fysiau [R] == cyrfarr |Shrewsbury, Bus Station [R] == 08:27 08:32 10:37 ... 11:37 ... 13:37 15:37 17:52 17:52
v
Amwythig, Ffordd Llundain Coleg cyrlarr  |Shrewsbury, London Road College (when open) 08:50
Col Service operates College days Only and extends to London Road College or Coleg Powys.
R Services Stops to Drop OFF Only by Request to the Driver

S+H Service operates on Saturdays & School Hoildays ONLY



